
 3KöniXcrosS 2018
 06.01.2018

Ergebnisliste:	Rennen	2:	Quer	Minis	|	Gesamtergebnis
Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein Kl.Rg. Klasse Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 182 SADNIK	Johannes 2007 ARBÖ	Radclub	Griffen 1 Kat.	1	(n) 00:02:54,45

2 177 KRAUS	Lucas 2007 RC	Arbö	Garmin	Merida	Polizei	Wien 2 Kat.	1	(n) 00:02:56,99 00:00:02,54

3 181 SADNIK	Theresa 2007 ARBÖ	Radclub	Griffen 3 Kat.	1	(n) 00:03:20,35 00:00:25,90

4 183 PENDL	Paul 2009 RC	ARBÖE	SK	VÖest 4 Kat.	1	(n) 00:03:49,00 00:00:54,55

5 178 KRAUS	Felix 2011 RC	Arbö	Garmin	Merida	Polizei	Wien 1 Kat.	2	(n) 00:02:57,36 1	Runde

6 171 KRÖLL	Ria 2011 rts	BikeKids	reifentankstelle.at 2 Kat.	2	(n) 00:02:57,49 1	Runde

7 185 TIGU	Cristina 2010 rts	BikeKids	reifenstankstelle.at 3 Kat.	2	(n) 00:03:16,27 1	Runde

8 173 HAYDN	Johannes 2010 RadsportUNION	St.	Pölten 4 Kat.	2	(n) 00:03:28,70 1	Runde

9 191 WEITZENBÖCK	Lukas 2011 5 Kat.	2	(n) 00:04:10,74 1	Runde

10 170 KRÖLL	Ella 2013 rts	BikeKids	reifentankstelle.at 1 Kat.	3	(n) 00:04:10,99 1	Runde

11 179 GUTMANN	Moritz 2011 6 Kat.	2	(n) 00:05:20,50 1	Runde

12 174 SCHOBER	Lotta 2013 RadsportUNION	St.	Pölten 2 Kat.	3	(n) 00:03:17,76 2	Runden

13 187 SOYKA	Miguel 2013 Radclub	Radlberg 3 Kat.	3	(n) 00:03:46,55 2	Runden

14 189 REHAK	Martin 2013 4 Kat.	3	(n) 00:03:49,40 2	Runden

15 190 NÄHRER	Vincent 2012 7 Kat.	2	(n) 00:03:51,79 2	Runden

16 184 STROBL	Lukas 2013 5 Kat.	3	(n) 00:04:06,15 2	Runden

17 186 TIGU	David 2014 rts	BikeKids	reifenstankstelle.at 6 Kat.	3	(n) 00:04:11,65 2	Runden

18 172 HAYDN	Klara 2014 RadsportUNION	St.	Pölten 7 Kat.	3	(n) 00:05:24,49 2	Runden

DNF 188 JAGODITSCH	Elena 2012 BBUC Kat.	2	(n)

DNF 192 WEITZENBÖCK	LINA 2013 Kat.	3	(n)

DNS 175 SCHOBER	Jakob 2011 Kat.	2	(n)

DNS 176 SCHOBER	Simon 2013 Kat.	3	(n)

Ergebnisliste:	Rennen	2:	Quer	Minis	|	2013	und	jünger
Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein Kl.Rg. Klasse Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 170 KRÖLL	Ella 2013 rts	BikeKids	reifentankstelle.at 1 Kat.	3	(n) 00:04:10,99 1	Runde

2 174 SCHOBER	Lotta 2013 RadsportUNION	St.	Pölten 2 Kat.	3	(n) 00:03:17,76 2	Runden

3 187 SOYKA	Miguel 2013 Radclub	Radlberg 3 Kat.	3	(n) 00:03:46,55 2	Runden

4 189 REHAK	Martin 2013 4 Kat.	3	(n) 00:03:49,40 2	Runden

5 184 STROBL	Lukas 2013 5 Kat.	3	(n) 00:04:06,15 2	Runden

6 186 TIGU	David 2014 rts	BikeKids	reifenstankstelle.at 6 Kat.	3	(n) 00:04:11,65 2	Runden

7 172 HAYDN	Klara 2014 RadsportUNION	St.	Pölten 7 Kat.	3	(n) 00:05:24,49 2	Runden

DNS 176 SCHOBER	Simon 2013 Kat.	3	(n)

DNF 192 WEITZENBÖCK	LINA 2013 Kat.	3	(n)

Ergebnisliste:	Rennen	2:	Quer	Minis	|	2010,	2011,	2012
Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein Kl.Rg. Klasse Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 178 KRAUS	Felix 2011 RC	Arbö	Garmin	Merida	Polizei	Wien 1 Kat.	2	(n) 00:02:57,36 1	Runde

2 171 KRÖLL	Ria 2011 rts	BikeKids	reifentankstelle.at 2 Kat.	2	(n) 00:02:57,49 1	Runde

3 185 TIGU	Cristina 2010 rts	BikeKids	reifenstankstelle.at 3 Kat.	2	(n) 00:03:16,27 1	Runde

4 173 HAYDN	Johannes 2010 RadsportUNION	St.	Pölten 4 Kat.	2	(n) 00:03:28,70 1	Runde

5 191 WEITZENBÖCK	Lukas 2011 5 Kat.	2	(n) 00:04:10,74 1	Runde

6 179 GUTMANN	Moritz 2011 6 Kat.	2	(n) 00:05:20,50 1	Runde

7 190 NÄHRER	Vincent 2012 7 Kat.	2	(n) 00:03:51,79 2	Runden

DNS 175 SCHOBER	Jakob 2011 Kat.	2	(n)

DNF 188 JAGODITSCH	Elena 2012 BBUC Kat.	2	(n)



 3KöniXcrosS 2018
 06.01.2018

Ergebnisliste:	Rennen	2:	Quer	Minis	|	2007,2008,	2009
Pl. StNr. Name Jahrg. Verein Kl.Rg. Klasse Gesamtzeit Diff.

1 182 SADNIK	Johannes 2007 ARBÖ	Radclub	Griffen 1 Kat.	1	(n) 00:02:54,45

2 177 KRAUS	Lucas 2007 RC	Arbö	Garmin	Merida	Polizei	Wien 2 Kat.	1	(n) 00:02:56,99 00:00:02,54

3 181 SADNIK	Theresa 2007 ARBÖ	Radclub	Griffen 3 Kat.	1	(n) 00:03:20,35 00:00:25,90

4 183 PENDL	Paul 2009 RC	ARBÖE	SK	VÖest 4 Kat.	1	(n) 00:03:49,00 00:00:54,55


